CAEN
Tools for Discovery
admin
Nuovo timbro
Register your device
Register your device to your MyCAEN+ account and get access to our customer services, such as
notification for new firmware or software upgrade, tracking service procedures or open a ticket for
assistance. MyCAEN+ accounts have a dedicated support service for their registered products. A set of

The features include an input overvoltage protection.
Table 1.1: Available items
Ordering code Description
WN979XAAAAAA N979 - 16 Channel Fixed Gain Fast Amplifier
WN979XBAAAAA N979B - 16 Channel Mixed Gain Fast Amplifier
WPERS0097902 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x2
WPERS0097903 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x3
WPERS0097904 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x4
WPERS0097905 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x5
WPERS0097906 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x6
WPERS0097907 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x7
WPERS0097908 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x8
WPERS0097909 N979 Customization - Total Gain = x9
Document type: Title: Revision date: Revision:
User's Manual (MUT) Mod. N979 16 Channel Fast Amplifier 25/03/2011 7
NPO: Filename: Number of pages: Page:
00107/01:N979x.MUTx/07 N979_REV7 7 5